4) CFR: 1-16 101

| w&z AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION !/MOD!HCATION OF CO.‘H ACT ”]. 1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory commission
Division of Contracts
Washir ton, DC 20555

7 CONTRACTOR CODE | [ FACILITY CODE L ) .
NAME AND ADORESS g

AMENDMENT OF

Dr. Peter M. Gutmann DATED e (See block 9)
(Serent. . 123 Eakins Road RS
denry . s Manhasset, NY 11030 (X] ConmractsoRoes No ‘?5&03 79-113

Code )

]J/zg/.78_ ~ (See blak 111

L __J DATED _

9 TS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

W, by virtve of tha emendment you deure to change on ofer cireody whmmted such chuny
ndment. ond i received prior %o the openng hour ond Jo'e spec fed

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REZECTION OF YOUR OFFER
o latter. provided such miegrom or iene: mokes reference 1o tha solictotion and i ome

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If nqmnd)

20-19-05 B6521 Increase ($7,000.00)

D The cbove bered solictohon od s set forth i block 12 The hour ond dote wecfied for recept of Chen D " extended, D w no! extended
Oferars must achnowledge of this dment prior to the hour and dote specified m the sl _ or as omended, By one of the following methods

copes d ledg § this amendment on soch copy of the ofler submitted, or I-] By separate leter or relegrom
o b o - b oy s S RECEIVED AT THE 1SSUING OfFFICE PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND
which ncludes @ nhnm to the sol ond amend bers FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE REC & e

1 AMENOMENT / MOOFICATION NO 2 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION/ PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PRONCT NO () applucabie)
One (1) 3/16/79 NRR-79-113
2 SSULD 8y CODE 6. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than block 3) CODF ] PRLT)

T N S

SIS

11 ™HIS MOCK APPLIES OANLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

e} D T™his Change Order n ivued punvont ‘e
NW.’MhM!?-.“hMMMWIM

s D The above numbered controct /order s modified to reflect the adminntrative M' lwd-ucho«po in poying office, oppropriation dato, efc | st forth m block 12

a1 U . 252(c)(4)

3] ‘,‘ This Supplemental Agreement i3 entered into pursuont to authority of

F12 DESCRIFTION OF EMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

Article I - SCOPE OF WORK is modified by adding the following paragraph No. 3 and 4.

3) Analysis of specific economic issues, as requested by staff

4) Accompany staff on possibly several field trips for fact
gathering and attendence at deposition

Article Il - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is modified by deleting March 15, 1979,
and inserting July 31, 1979, and shall read as follows:

"The period of performance shall commence on November 28, 1978,
and end on July 31, 1979."

The ceiling amount is increased by $7,000.00, from $6,000.00 to $13,000.00.

7904060127

Lecopt as prowded hecen, oll terms and conditions of the document referenced » black 8, a3 hereiofore changed, reman uncharged e:_d_-n—kﬂ.h? '__a_'-{:‘::'»_
Lk B

%Nmm%wm‘mtz o m CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETUSN 73.- —COPIES TO 155UNG CF

(V4 wawt OF CO«'797°""°' /L{ g:/fﬂds‘ BET &s' Aoy (‘%‘W,. g ST TN b | e

wummlnhmi
13 NAME AND TITE G SIGNER (T ype or promt) TDATE SIGNED |18 mua

Dr. Peter M. Gutmann PTeET D. V. Dougherty

3/16/79

v EL A g 1e7s

 30-100

# modFer the obove numbered contract os sot forth ia block 12 - -

ot Qonrtroct v-g
:ucrmc«ﬂ»cu 1 ';5'1' mij “W'“l;"! SIGNED




